©
B
D
 S
E
N
S
O

DMP 331P / DMP 331Pi:
74-07
  Type designation Ordering code Serial number
DMP 331
Electrical connection M12x1 metal (4-pin)
Code M10 / M20 M13 (17.620G)
Supply +
Supply –
Signal + (for 3-wire))
1
2
3
1
3
2
Shield 4 plug housing
Electrical connection Micro
Code C10 CB0 (17.620G)
Supply +
Supply –
Signal + (for 3-wire)
1
2
3
1
3
2
Shield ground pin  ground pin
Electrical connection field housing
cable colours
(IEC 60757)
Supply +
Supply –
Signal + (for 3-wire)
IN +
IN –
OUT +
WH (white)
BN (brown)
GN (green)
Shield
GNYE
(green-yellow)
Electrical connection
Buccaneer
(4-pin)
TRIM TRIO
(4-pin)
Supply +
Supply –
Signal + (for 3-wire)
1
2
3
1
2
3
Shield 4 4
Electrical connection
Bayonet MIL-C-26482 (10-6)
2-wire 3-wire
Supply +
Supply –
Signal + (for 3-wire)
A
B
-
A
D
B
Shield pressure port
NOTE – The pin configuration for different electrical
connections can be found on the manufacturing label.